2598 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Breather Valve Caps
Steel Sheet Metal, with Double Valve
EN 764
1 Diameter d1
2 Bayonet mount d2 (Pipe thread d2)
3 Type
How to order
1 2 3
EN 764-81-BA-FD
1 2
d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 ≈ l6 A/F Opening pressure
in mbar
Type FD
Pipe thread Bayonet mount
47
 1.85
G 1/4 1/4 NPT BA  7
 0.28
52
 2.05
40
 1.57
27
 1.06
10
 0.39
 5
 0.20
51
 2.01
35
 1.38
13
 0.51
66
 2.60
17
 0.67
-
81
 3.19
G 3/4 3/4 NPT BA 17
 0.67
83
 3.27
72
 2.83
49
 1.93
16
 0.63
12
 0.47
70
 2.76
42
 1.65
17
 0.67
80
 3.15
30
 1.18
350
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
3 Type
F With filter
FD With filter and double valve
(only for d1 = 81 mm)
Metric